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Starting line-up

Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored

Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain

L = Libero

Non scoring

Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

5 79 Total Team
2 5 8 Davis Lancret

2 17 7 Hodge St. Clair

3 130 Total Team
2 88 1 Mclean Samuel

11 88 Total Team
7 54 7 Hodge St. Clair

Excellent
Total

Atts
No Name

2 75 Total Team
1 10 3 Robinson Ray

1 19 10 Toussaint David

2 127 Total Team
2 98 3 Robinson Ray

3 89 Total Team
2 28 6 Riviere Lincoln

Best Scorer 24 65 12 Seabrookes Shawn31 73 10 Toussaint David

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 124 Total Team
16 41 7 Hodge St. Clair

15 40 12 Seabrookes Shawn

13 54 Total Team
4 13 4 Liburd Jason

3 7 12 Seabrookes Shawn

22 90 Total Team
6 18 12 Seabrookes Shawn

5 18 7 Hodge St. Clair

13 Total Team
98 268 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

60 139 Total Team
27 57 10 Toussaint David

9 16 8 Bruno Ronald

9 40 Total Team
5 14 8 Bruno Ronald

2 4 1 Telemacque Presely

25 104 Total Team
6 14 6 Riviere Lincoln

5 14 11 Seraphine Julian

12 Total Team
106 283 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

SKN • St. Kitts 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mclean Samuel

2 Browne Everson

4 Liburd Jason

5 Douglas Campbell

6 Collins Steadroy

7 Hodge St. Clair

8 Davis Lancret

11 Percival KemoyL

12 Seabrookes Shawn
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Coach:
Assistant:

Kyle McKntosh

DMA • Dominica 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Telemacque Presely

2 Thomas Reginald

3 Robinson Ray

6 Riviere Lincoln

7 Ettienne Germaine

8 Bruno Ronald

9 Guiste Shayne

10 Toussaint David

11 Seraphine Julian

12 George Kairann
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3

3

9

15
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31

16

Coach:
Assistant:

Jeffery Edmund (DMA)

Robert R. Guiste (DMA)

Referees: R. Wellemsberg (SXM) & H. Matthew (ANT)

DMA
SKN 2

3 25

13

19

25

20

25

25

20

17

15

106

98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:24 0:25 0:23 0:18 1:57

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

1 26007/06/2012

Roadtown, Tortola

Multipurpose Complex

Match duration:  Start: 9:00  End: 11:09  Total: 2:09
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result

Men's World Championships Qualifiers
Preliminary


